STORA VINLISTAN

TORNHUSET



CHAMPAGNE

ADRIEN DHONDT - Flavigny

2019 Les Mesnil-sur-Oger Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru Les Potées

2019 Les Mesnil-sur-Oger Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru Les Coullemets

2019 Les Mesnil-sur-Oger Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru Les Chétillons de Haut

DHONDT-GRELLET - Flavigny

2018 Les Nogers Blanc de Blancs Premier Cru
N.V. Les Terres Fines Premier Cru

N.V. Dans Un Premier Temps

N.V. Roc Solare

JEAN-PHILIPPE TROUSSET - Les Mesneaux
N.V. Terre d'Historie’ Premier Cru

MOUZON LEROUX - Verzay

2016 I'Ineffable Blanc de Noirs Grand Cru
2017 I’ Angelique Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru
2018 Les Fervins Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru
NV L'Ascendant Solera Grand Cru

NV L'Atavique Tradition Grand Cru

POL ROGER - Epernay

2000 Blanc de Blancs Vinothéque
2016 Vintage Blanc de Blancs
2015 Cuvée Sir Winston Churchill
2018 Rosé Vintage

2018 Brut Vintage

ROBERT MONCUIT - Les Mesnil-sur-Oger

2015 Les Mesnil-sur-Oger Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru

2015 Les Mesnil-sur-Oger Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru

2016 Les Mesnil-sur-Oger Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru Les Chétillons
NV Les Grands Blancs Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru

2100,
2100,-
2100:-

2100:-
1250:-
1075:-
1125:-

850,-

1200,-
1375,-
1650,-
1185,-

995,-

2 550,-
1375,-
3000,-
1225:-
1175:-

1450,-

.2995,-

1750,-
995,-



SPARKLING WINES

ARILDS VINGARD - Sweden - Skine
2021 Bubbel SoMu

ALBET I NOYA - Spain - Catalonia - Penedés
N.V. Cava Petit Albet Brut

ANNE ET JEAN FRANCOIS GANEVAT - France - Jura - Sainte-Agnés
N.V. Crémant du Jura

CELLER KRIPTA - Spain - Catalonia - Penedés
2017 Cava Augusti Torello Mata Gran Reserva
2019 Cava Barrica Gran Reserva

PIERRE LAPORTE - France - Jura
2022 Crémant Brut

DOMAINE DES MARNES BLANCHES - France - Jura - Rotalier
2023 Vin de France Bulles ton Body

PETER LAUER - Germany - Mosel - Saar - Ayl
1984 Sekt Riseling Grande Reserve
2021 Sekt Riseling

SEBASTIAN BRUNET - France - Loire
2022 Le Naturel Pet Nat

SIDONIO D SOUSA - Portugal - Barriada
2019 Special Cuvée

640,-

595,-

815:-

M. 1450,-
725,-

795,-

695,-

1375,-
750,-

675,-

650,-



WHITE WINES AUSTRALIA
VICTORIA

TIMO MAYER - Yarra Valley
2023 Chardonnay

TASMANIA

SMALL WONDERS - Tamar Valley
2023 Riesling

WHITE WINES AUSTRIA
STEIERMARK

WEINGUT WERLITSCH - Leutschach
2022 Morllion

KAMPTAL

WEINGUT HIRSCH - Kammern

2015 Ried Gaisberg 10TW Riesling

2022 Ried Gaisberg 1OTW Griiner Veltliner
2023 Zdbing Riesling

2023 Kammern Griiner Veltliner

WHITE WINES FRANCE
BOURGOGNE - CHABLIS

DOMAINE ELENI ET EDOUARD VOCORET
2022 Chablis Bas de Chapelot

DOMAINE GERARD DUPLESSIS
2020 Chablis 1er Cru Vaillons
2020 Chablis 1er Cru Montmains

JEAN DAUVISSAT ET FILS - Milly
2022 Chablis 1er Cru Fourcharmes
2023 Chablis

PATTES LOUP
2020 Chablis Ter Cru Butteaux
2022 Chablis

1095,-

635,-

795,-

1025,-
825,-
710,-
685,-

975,-

1100,-
1050,-

1000,-
750,-

1495,-
995,-



WHITE WINES FRANCE
BOURGOGNE - COTE D'OR

AGNES PAQUET - Meloisey
2022 Auxey-Duresses Blanc Les Hoz
2022 Hautes Cotes de Beaune

ALEX MOREAU - Chassagne-Montrachet

2022 Chassagne-Montrachet Village

2022 Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru Clos St Jean
2022 Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru La Maltroie

DOMAINE BERNARD MOREAU ET FILS - Chassagne-Montrachet

2015 Chassagne-Montrachet Village
2018 Chassagne-Montrachet Village
2018 Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Morgeot

DOMAINE BOUCHARD PERE ET FILS - Beaune
2017 Meursault Ter Cru Genevriéres

CAMILLE GIROUD - Beaune
2021 Bougogne Aligoté

DIDIER FORNEROL - Corgoloin
2023 Cote de Nuits Village Blanc
2023 Bougogne Aligoté

DOMAINE HENRI GERMAIN - Meursault
2022 Meursault
2022 Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Morgeot

DOMAINE HUBERT LAMY - Saint-Aubin
2021 Saint-Aubin 1er Cru En Remilly
2022 Saint-Aubin Remilly La Princée

DOMAINE JEAN-MARC PILLOT - Chassagne-Montrachet
2022 Bourgogne Blanc Le Haut des Champs

OLIVIER LEFLAIVE - Puligny-Montrachet

2020 Esprit Pouilly Fuissé 1er Cru Le Clos Reyssier
2020 Esprit Savigny Les Beaune 1er Cru Les Vergelesses
2021 Batard Montrachet Grand Cru

2022 Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Les Pucelles

2022 Puligny-Montrachet

1025,-
850,-

1575,-
2375,-
2375,-

1650,-
1650,-
2595,

2250,-

750,-

825,-
675,-

1350,-
1695,-

2250,-
1500,-

895,-

1575,-
1775,-
15000,-
6000,-
2000,-



WHITE WINES FRANCE
BOURGOGNE - MACONNAIS

MAXIME CORTET - Beaune
2023 Méacon-Péronne

JURA

ANNE ET JEAN FRANCOIS GANEVAT - Rotalier
2015 Vin Jaune Savagnin 67 cl
2021 Vin de France Le Courage Riesling

JEAN FRANCOIS GANEVAT - Rotalier

2020 Cotes du Jura Grand Teppes Vieilles Vignes Chardonnay
2020 Cotes du Jura Grand Teppes Vieilles Vignes Chardonnay
2020 Cotes du Jura Grusse en Billat Chardonnay

2020 Cotes du Jura Florine Chardonnay

MAISON MAENAD/KATIE WOROBECK - Sainte- Agnés
2022 De I’ Avant Chardonnay

DOMAINE DES MARNES BLANCES - Sainte- Agnés
2022 Cotes du Jura En Quatrevis Chardonnay
2022 Cotes du Jura La Combette Chardonnay
2022 Cotes du Jura Aux Bois Savagnin

2023 Cotes du Jura En Quatrevis Savagnin
2023 Cotes du Jura Les Molates Chardonnay

SAVOIE

DOMAINE DE CHEVILLARD - St Pierre d’Albigny
2020 Vin de Savoie Blanc Apremont

DOMAINE DUPRAZ - Apremont
2023 Le Moulin Jacquere

DOMAINE DU GRINGET - Ayse
2022 Vin de Savoie Blanc Ayze Etraz

LOIRE

DIDIER DAGUENEAU - Pouilly Fumé
2020 Pur Sang
2021 XXI

750,-

1895,-
995,-

1595,-
3375,-
1550,-
1495 ,-

1175,-

975,-
1025,-
1050,-
1025,-

775,

695,-

625,-

995,-

1825,-
1925,-



WHITE WINES FRANCE
LOIRE

GERARD BOULAY - Sancerre - Chavignol
2023 Sancerre Tradition 775,-

DOMAINE GIBERTEAU - Saumur
2021 Saumur Blanc Brézé 1425,-
2023 Saumur Blanc 775,-

CHATEAU DE PLAISANCE - Anjou
2022 Savennieres 1085,-
2023 Ronceray 795,-

PASCAL COTAT - Sancerre - Chavignol
2023 Sancerre Le Grand Cote 1300,-

SYLVIAN DITTIERE, LA PORTE SAINT JUAN - Saumur-Champigny
2022 Anjou Bllanc La Perlée 1125,-

THIBAUD BOUDIGNON - Savenniéres

2022 Savennieres Clos de la Hutte 1395,-
2022 Savennieres La Vigne Cendrée 1350,-
2023 Savennieres Clos de Fremine 1185,-
2023 Anjou Blanc 875,-
RHONE

FRANCOIS DUMAS - Saint-Joseph
2022 Condrieu 1175,

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

DOMAINE DANJOU-BANESSY- Espira d’Lagly

2023 Clot des Escounils 1060,-
2023 Coste Blanc 775,-
2024 Supernova 725,

DOMAINE YO0Y0- Banyuls
2024 Restaké 995,-



WHITE WINES GERMANY
MOSEL

WEINGUT CLEMENS BUSCH - Piiderrich
2022 Riesling Halbtrocken

WEINGUT EGON MULLER - Saar
2013 Riesling Scharzhofberger Kabinett
2021 Riesling Scharzhofberger

JOH. JOS. PRUM - Bernkastel-Kues
2020 Graacher Himelriech Spatlese
2021 Berkastler Lay Spatlese

RHEINGAU

WEINGUT KUNSTLER- Hochheim am Mein

2021 Berg Schlossberg GG

2021 Berg Rottland GG

2023 Riesling Hochheimer Stielweg Erste Lage
2023 Riesling Trocken

RHEINHESSEN
SAALWACHTER
2022 Chardonnay

WURTENBERG

LASSAK
2022 Landwein Neckar Riesling

WHITE WINES GEORGIA
SIGHNAHGHI

PHEASANT’S TEARS
2022 Mtsvane

WHITE WINES HUNGARY
TOKAJI

GILVESY CELLARS - Balatoni Borrégié
2022 George Cuvée

650,-

3625,-
1535,-

M. 2100,-
895,-

1350,-
1150,-
785,-
675,-

995,-

695,-

685,-

640,-



WHITE WINES ITALY
SICILIA

DONNAFUGATA - Etna
2021 Etna Bianco Sur Vulcano

WHITE WINES NEW ZEELAND
AUCKLAND

KUMEU ESTATE
2023 Chardonnay Mate s Vineyard
2023 Chardonnay

MARLBOROUGH

ANT MOORE
2024 Sauvignon Blanc

WHITE WINES PORTUGAL
VINHOS VERDES

PEQUENOS REBENTOS
2022 0 Caminho

QUINTA D AMARES
2024 Loureiro

LISSABON

QUINTA VARZEA DA PREDA
2021 Branco Reserva

WHITE WINES SOUTH AFRICA
SWARTLAND

WOLF & WOMAN
2021 Grenache Blanc

WHITE WINES SPAIN
RI0JA

BODEGAS BHILAR
2021 Rioja Bhilar Blanco

695,-

1250,-
725,-

650,-

675,-

575,-

715,-

725,-

650,-



WHITE WINES SPAIN
RI0JA

MARQUES DE MURRIETA
2019 Marques de Murrieta Capellania

CASTILLA Y LEON

DOMINO DEL AGUILA - Ribera del Duero
2020 Ribera del Duero Blanco Albillo Vifas Viejas

RAUL PEREZ - Bierzo
2022 La Vizcaina La del Vivo

ANDALUCIA

ALBERTO ORTE- Cadiz
2022 Vino de la Tierra de Cadiz Atlantida Blanco

BODEGAS BARBADILLO VINO DE LA TIERRA DE CADIZ - Cédiz

2023 Vino de la Tierra de Cadiz AS de Mirabrés

CANARIA

BODEGAS JUAN MATiAS TORRES, VITORIA VICTORIA TORRES PECIS - Fuencaliente

2021 Las Migas

PURO ROFE - Lanzarote
2023 Rofe Blanco

WHITE WINES SWEDEN
SKANE

ARIDLS VINGARD - Arild
2022 Hipster Solaris

WHITE WINES SWITZERLAND
VAUD

DOMAINE HENRI CRUCHON - Echichens
2022 Altesse
2023 En Roman Grand Cru

1450,-

1500,-

785,-

775,-

635,-

850,-

815,-

620,-

815,-
725,-



WHITE WINES USA
CALIFORNIA

GIRGICH HILLS ESTATE - Napa Valley
2020 Chardonnay

ROSE & ORANGE WINES

CHATEAU MINUTY - France - Cote de Provece
2024 Rosé Prestige

ARIANNA OCCHIPINTI - Italy - Sicily - Vittoria
2023 SP68 Bianco

ARIDLS VINGARD - Sweden - Skane
2022 Orange

DARIO PRINCIC - Italy -Friuli-Venezia Giulia - Collio
2020 Trebez

DOMAINE HENRI CRUCHON - Switzerland - Vaud - Echichens
2023 Omnis Orange

DOMAIE MATASSA - France - Roussilion - Espira d’Lagly
2024 Blossom

2024 Margurite

2024 Olla Blanc

PHEASANT'S TEARS - Georgia - Sighnahghi
2022 Kisi

YOYO - France - Espira d’Lagly
2024 Vierge Rouge

1175,-

595,-

725,-

620,-

1 050,-

1 050,-

825,-
800,-
725,-

665,-

750,-



RED WINES ARGENTINA
MENDOZA

BODEGAS CATENA ZAPATA
2021 Catena Alta Malbec

RED WINES AUSTRALIA
WESTERN AUSTRALIA

LEEUWIN ESTATE ART SERIES
2019 Shiraz
2021 Cabernet Sauvignon

VICTORIA

TIMO MAYER - Yarra Valley
2023 Pinot Noir The Doctor
2023 Syrah

RED WINES CHILE
MAULE

GARAGE WINE COMPANY
2021 Pais Revival

RED WINES FRANCE
ARDECHE

LES LENDEMAINS QUI CHANTENT - Valvignéres
2022 Grenache Sacrée Bouteille

BORDEAUX

CHATEAU CANON - Saint-Emilion
2019 Croix Canon Saint Emilion Grand Cru

CHATEAU FLEUR PORRET - Saint-Emilion
2015 Saint Emilion Grand Cru
2016 Saint Emilion Grand Cru

CHATEAU LATOUR - Pauillac
2019 Pauillac de Latour
2017 Pauillac de Latour

995,-

725,-
1050,-

1150,-
1150,-

650,-

650,-

1150,-

895,-
965,-

M. 3750,-
1695,-



RED WINES FRANCE
BORDEAUX

CHATEAU DUHART-MILON - Pauillac
2018 Moulin de Buhat
2020 Moulin de Buhat

CHATEAU LEOVILLE-LAS-CASES - Saint-Julien
2019 Les Cases
2020 Les Cases

CHATEAU MARGAUX - Margaux
2018 Pavillon Rouge de Chateau Margaux
2021 Chateau Margaux

BORUGOGNE - COTE D'OR

ALEX MOREAU - Chassagne-Montrachet
2022 Pommard Les Fremieres 1er Cru

DOMAINE ARMAND ROUSSEAU - Gevrey-Chambertin

2021 Chambertin Grand Cru

2021 Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru Clos St Jaques

CAMILLE GIROUD - Beaune
2020 Volnay Les Lurets Ter Cru
2020 Santenay Clos Rousseau 1er Cru

CAROLINE MOREAU - Chassagne-Montrachet
2022 Santenay Rouge

CHARLES NOELLAT - Vosne-Romanée
2020 Vosne-Romanée

DIDIER FORNEROL - Corgoloin

2022 Cote de Nuits Village La Rue des Foins
2022 Cote de Nuits Village La Les Perriéres
2022 Cote de Nuits Village Rouge

DOMAINE FRANCOIS LUMPP - Givry
2022 Bourgogne Rouge La Paulée

LES JARDINS VIVANTS TINO KUBAN - Meursault
2023 Gamay Ercully

1375,
1295,-

4125,-
4 495,-

3395,-
9750,-

1875,-

20000,-
12 000,-

1695,-
1375,-

1100,-

1400,-

995,-
975,-
795,-

995,-

1100,-



RED WINES FRANCE
BOURGOGNE - COTE-D'OR

JEAN GRIVOT - Vosne-Romanée
2005 Nuits-Saint-George 1er Cru Les Pruliers

JEREMY CARTERET LE FLEUR DE PEAU- Saint-Aubin
2023 Les Grandes Carelles

DOMAINE NICOLAS PERRAULT - Maranges
2023 Bourgogne Rouge

OLIVIER LEFLAIVE - Puligny-Montrachet
2020 Esprit Gevrey-Chambertin

DOMAINE PIERRE GUILLEMOT - Savigny-Les-Beaune
2022 Savigny-Les-Beaune Vieilles Vignes

DOMAINE PRIEURE ROCH- Céte de Nuits

2023 Antonio Quari Les Biquottes

2022 Gevrey-Chambertinl 1er Cru Vieilles Vignes

2022 Nuits-Saint-George 1er Cru Vieilles Vignes

2022 Savigny-les-Beaune Vignes Dessus les Gollardes Rouge
2022 Coteaux Bourguignons Rouge

DOMAINE DE LA VOUGERAIE - Nuits-Saint-George
2017 Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru
2021 Nuits-Saint-George 1er Cru Clos de Thorey Monopol

BOURGOGNE - BEAUJOLAIS

ALEX FOILLARD - Brouilly
2022 Brouilly

JEAN FOILLARD - Morgon
2022 Corcelette

LAURENCE & REMI DUFAITRE - Brouilly
2022 Brouilly

PAUL JANIN - Sadne-et-Loire
2022 Moulin-a-Vent Empreinte

2995,-

1895,-

750,-

2200,-

995,-

1575 -
3495,-
2875,-
2 165,-
1365,-

2625 ,-
1675,-

795,-

950,-

745,-

725,-



RED WINES FRANCE
JURA

ANNE ET JEAN FRANCOIS GANEVAT - Rotalier

2023 Vin de France Toute Beauté Rouge Gamay
2023 Vin de France Toute Beauté Rouge Gamay
2023 Cotes du Jura Le Chonchons Rouge Pinot Noir

JEAN FRANCOIS GANEVAT - Rotalier
2023 Cotes du Jura Plein Sud Rouge Trousseau

DOMAINE DES MARNES BLANCHES - Sainte-Agnés
2023 Cotes du Jura Poulsard

2023 Vin de France Zeus

2023 Vin de France Dionysos

SAVOIE

DOMAINE DE CHEVILLARD - St Pierre d’Albigny
2017 Vin de Savoie Rouge Mondeuse

LOIRE

AURELIEN REVILLOT - Bourgueil
2019 Grand Monts

DOMAINE BRUNO DUBOIS- Saumur
2022 Saumur-Champigny Rococo

DOMAINE GIBERTAU - Saumur
2022 Saumur Rouge

PHILIPPE ALLIET - Chinon
2021 Chinon L'Huisserie

SYLVAIN DITTIERE - LA PORTE SAINT JEAN - Saumur-Champigny

2021 Saumur-Champigny La Porte Saint Jean

795,-
M. 1695,-
995,-

1395,-

950,-
700,-
700,-

765,-

1150,-

725,-

785,-

950,-

825,-



RED WINES FRANCE
RHONE

BOSQUET DES PAPE - Chateauneuf-du-Pape
2022 Chateauneuf-du-Pape

E. GUIGAL - Cote-Rdtie - Ampuis
2018 Cote-Rétie Chateau d’Ampuis
2020 Cote-Rotie La Turque

2020 Hermitage Rouge

2020 Gigondas Rouge

DOMAINE JAMET - Cote-Rétie - Ampuis
2021 Cote-Rotie

VIGNOBLES LEVLET - Cote-Rotie
2021 Cote-Rétie Améthyste

DOMAINE SANTA DUC - Gigondas
2020 Gigondas Aux Lieux Dits

2021 Chateauneuf-du-Pape Habemus Papam
2021 Chateauneuf-du-Pape Les Saintes Vierges

DOMAINE DE LA VILLE ROUGE - Crozes-Hermitage

2020 Saint Joseph Portier
2021 Saint Joseph Portier
2021 Crozes-Hermitage Terre d’Eclat

LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILION

DOMAINE DANJOU BANESSY - Espira d’Lagly
2021 Les Mirandes
2023 La Truffiere Rouge

LA GRANGE DES PERES - Aniane
2019 Rouge
2021 Rouge

CLOS MARIE - Pic Saint Loup
2019 Pic Saint Loup Metaries du Clos

DOMAINE MATASSA - Espira d’Lagly
2024 Olla Rouge

995,-

2095,-
6 250,-
1525,-

850,-

1900,-

1425,-

850,-
1075,-
1325,-

950,-
1050,-
750,-

980,-
1040,-

1995,-
1795,-

770,-

725,-



RED WINES FRANCE
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILION

CHATEAU LA NEGLY - Occitania
2020 Le Clos de Truffiers
2021 La Falaise

DOMAINE Y0YO - Banyuls
2024 KM31

RED WINES GERMANY
BADEN

FRANZ KELLER
2022 Spatburgunder Oberrotweil
2022 Spéatbhurgunder Achkarren

RED WINES GEORGIA
SIGHNAGHI

PHEASANT’S TEARS
2022 Quinta

RED WINES GREECE
NAOUSSA

ARTISANS VIGNERONS DE NAOUSSA
2019 Xinomavro Skyphos

RED WINES ITALY
PIEDMONT

CASCINA BARICCHI - Neviglie

2016 Barbaresco Riserva Rose delle Casasse

CAPPELANO
2019 Barolo Pie Rupestris
2020 Barolo Pie Rupestris

EUGENIO BOCCHINO La Morra
2018 Barolo Lu

2019 Barolo Lu

2019 Barbera d’Alba Tom

2495,-
825,-

1025,-

995,-
995,-

640,-

635,-

1325,-

2 250,-
2325,

1325,-
1500,-
675,-



RED WINES ITALY
PIEDMONT

GIOVANNI CANONICA
2021 Barolo Grinzane
2021 Barolo Paiagallo

CASCINA FONTANA- Montforte d’Alba
2022 Lange Nebbiolo
2023 Docetto d’Alba

PETTERINO - Gattinara
2016 Gattinara Riserva

QUAZZOLO - Gattinara
2018 Barbaresco

LA VADETTA - Barbaresco
2023 Langhe Nebbiolo

CASTELLO DI VERDUNO - Verduno
2020 Barolo

ABRUZZ0

TIBERIO - Cugnoli
2022 Montepulciano d’Abruzzo

TUSCANY

CAMPI DI FONTERENZA - Brunello di Montalcino
2016 Brunello di Montalcino
2020 Rosso di Montalcino

GIANNI BRUNELLI LE CHIUSE DI SOTTO - Brunello di Montalcino
2019 Brunello di Montalcino
2022 Rosso di Montalcino

MARCHESE ANTINORI

2019 Brunello di Montalcino Pian delle Vigne
2020 Solaria

2021 Bolgheri Superiore Guado al Tasso

2021 Tignanello

2022 Chianti Classico Riserva Tenuta Tignanello

1350,-
1375,-

765,-
675,-

995,-

995,-

675,-

1075,-

725,-

1495,-
850,-

1595,-
1095,-

1035,-
3950,-
1825,-
1875,-

795,-



RED WINES ITALY
TUSCANY

RIECINE - Chianti - Gaiole
2022 Chianti Classico
2022 Chianti Classico

SALSCUTTI- Brunello di Montalcino
2019 Brunello di Montalcino Piagginoe

SICILIA

ADRIANA OCCHIPINTI - Etna
2021 Siccagno

2021 Il Frappato

2023 SP68 Rosso

EDUARDO TORRES ACOSTA - Etna
2021 Versante Nord Rosso

RED WINES PORTUGAL
DOURO

QUINTA DE PRELADA
2022 Tinto

QUINTA DE TOURAIS
2021 Furia
2023 Miura

DAD

ANTONIO MADEIRA - Serra da Estrela
2021 Vinhas Velhas
2022 Ainda

BAIRRADA

61Z
2021 Vinhos Velhas Tinto

725,-
M. 1525,-

1495,-

850,-

850,-
695,-

885,-

600,-

750,-
675,-

760,-
740,-

765,-



RED WINES SOUTH AFRICA
SWARTLAND

WOLF & WOMAN
2022 Pinotage

RED WINES SPAIN
CATALURA

RITME CELLAR - Priorat
2020 Etern
2021 Plaer

TERROIR AL LIMIT - Priorat
2022 Terroir Histdric Negre

RI0JA

BODEGA ALBIZU
2023 Campinante Tempranillo

FINCA ALLENDE
2015 Rioja Tinto

2016 Rioja Tinto Mingoritz

MARQUES DE MURRIETA
2011 Castillo Ygay

2015 Gran Reserva
2020 Reserva

CASTILLA Y LEON

DOMINO DEL AGUILA - Ribera del Duero
2019 Ribera del Duero Reserva Tinto
2022 Ribera del Duero Picaro del Aguila Tinto

RED WINES SPAIN
CASTILLA Y LEON

GRAILLOT & PEREZ - Bierzo
2021 Encinas

RAUL PEREZ - Bierzo
2022 Ultreia Valtuille
2022 Ultreia Rapolao

725,-

1175,-
795,-

795,-

575,-

850,-
1400,-

2750,-
1060,-
650,-

1325,-
925,-

725,-

1275,-
1275,-



CANARIA

BODEGAS JUAN MATiAS TORRES, VITORIA VICTORIA TORRES PECIS -

2022 Lalo

RED WINES SWEDEN
SKANE

ARIDLS VINGARD - Arild
2022 Hipster Cab Cortis

RED WINES USA
CARLIFONIA

BRANDLIN Napa Valley
2015 Cabernet Sauvignon

GIRGICH HILLS ESTATE Napa Valley
2019 Zinfandel
2019 Cabernet Sauvignon

RED WINES USA
OREGON

JOLETE WINES Willamette Valley
2020 Pinot Noir Le Verre
2020 Pinot Noir Cuvée

Fuencaliente
995,-

650,-

1500,-

1045,-
1495,-

825,-
750,-



SWEET & FORTIFED WINES

VINHOS BARBEITO - Portugal - Madeira
N.V. Island Rich Sweet 5 y.0. 75cl

BODEGAS BARON - Spain - Jerés - Sanlucar de Barrameda
N.V. Manzanilla Micaela 75cl
N.V. Amontillado Micaela 75cl

CARLIN DE PAOLO - ltaly - Piedmont
2024 Moscato d’Asti 37,5cl

DONNAFUGATA - Italy - Sicily
2022 Passito di Pantelleria Cuvée Ben Ryé 50cl

MATEUS NICOLAU DE ALMEIDA - Portugal - Douro
N.V. Ruby Vinho Do Porto 75cl

CHATEAU TIRECUL LA GRAVIERE - France - Monbazillac
2023 Le Pins 50cl

BRANNLAND ISCIDER - Sverige - Vasterbotten
2021 AppleIce 75 ¢l

2023 AppleIce 37,5l

2022 Fatlagrad 18,7 cl

2022 Axelstorp 37,5 cl

2023 Brannland Iscider 37,5 cl

650,-

610,-
710,-

560,-

750,-

1050,-

595,-

695,-
595,-
665,-
895,-
775,-






